
# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Ghislaine Stigter - van der Tol NED F 8 246 264 255 210 229 167 1371 1419

2 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 258 235 233 227 223 235 1411 1411

3 Ton Plummen NED M 0 222 230 203 210 182 246 1293 1293

4 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 203 213 210 181 189 233 1229 1229

5 Laurene Bouillier FRA F 8 219 181 220 150 213 174 1157 1205

6 Simone Boonstra NED F 8 180 212 169 208 201 181 1151 1199

7 Geoffrey Cirkel NED M 0 177 222 238 206 189 158 1190 1190

8 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 164 246 170 214 176 220 1190 1190

9 Kelly French-Plummen NED F 8 178 167 187 200 216 192 1140 1188

10 Yorick van Deutekom NED M 0 234 211 170 193 174 198 1180 1180

11 Jonathan Cools BEL M 0 180 192 203 232 185 181 1173 1173

12 Alain Nicolas FRA M 0 181 211 233 202 151 185 1163 1163

13 Kevin van Rooijen NED M 0 162 164 235 210 193 197 1161 1161

14 Johnny Fronville BEL M 0 223 203 172 189 182 166 1135 1135

15 Marco Lammers NED M 0 178 216 197 146 196 201 1134 1134

16 Elco Gorter NED M 0 190 203 212 161 190 174 1130 1130

17 Ellen Jansen NED F 8 167 198 166 190 186 168 1075 1123

18 Johnny Spil NED M 0 178 206 183 189 165 199 1120 1120

19 Olivier Braine BEL M 0 169 179 208 150 180 209 1095 1095

20 Eric Koning NED M 0 205 158 155 189 200 187 1094 1094

21 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 213 194 135 209 135 198 1084 1084

22 Wesley van Weert NED M 0 186 160 162 172 191 201 1072 1072

23 Dan French NED M 0 125 174 234 145 213 171 1062 1062

24 Margreet Dirks NED F 8 160 183 175 197 152 144 1011 1059

25 Marianne de Jong NED F 8 179 177 163 166 150 169 1004 1052

26 Hans Snelting NED M 0 158 172 172 188 180 182 1052 1052

27 Mike Bergmann NED M 0 163 151 245 183 162 131 1035 1035

28 Daniel Dol NED M 0 157 171 174 192 175 148 1017 1017

29 Lindsey Paling NED F 8 124 140 140 200 169 145 918 966

30 Michel Baars NED M 0 145 213 132 141 170 160 961 961

31 Peter de Winter NED M 0 144 155 171 156 143 152 921 921
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 266 300 246 184 178 204 1378 1378

2 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 280 197 216 179 212 170 1254 1302

3 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 217 254 225 182 158 208 1244 1244

4 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 210 180 232 234 244 136 1236 1236

5 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 231 204 197 214 177 190 1213 1213

6 Anne Breems NED F 8 231 222 190 156 184 201 1184 1206

7 Kevin de Haan NED M 0 163 183 214 213 203 219 1195 1195

8 Julian Petrov BUL M 0 203 157 206 180 183 248 1177 1177

9 Menno van den Heuvel NED M 0 167 222 239 180 201 166 1175 1175

10 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 147 234 178 198 204 212 1173 1173

11 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 202 225 197 192 161 148 1125 1173

12 Marco Lammers NED M 0 194 172 173 210 245 174 1168 1168

13 Peter de Winter NED M 0 195 177 174 193 236 189 1164 1164

14 Alex de Vries NED M 0 168 233 205 184 172 190 1152 1152

15 Marco Landman NED M 0 186 211 186 170 193 175 1121 1121

16 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 164 160 192 188 200 161 1065 1113

17 Geoffrey Cirkel NED M 0 193 181 152 188 196 199 1109 1109

18 Sjaquil Abdoelbasier NED M 0 118 193 233 188 167 189 1088 1088

19 Daniël Spee NED M 0 220 214 171 156 172 154 1087 1087

20 Eric Kok NED M 0 155 156 230 165 160 208 1074 1074

21 Daniel Dol NED M 0 183 151 178 209 166 157 1044 1044

22 Auke Broekhuizen NED M 0 193 182 171 168 164 156 1034 1034

23 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 187 166 147 197 160 166 1023 1023

24 Grégory Vanderpypen BEL M 0 190 185 188 142 133 159 997 997

25 Gerrie de Graaf NED M 0 162 181 167 151 170 166 997 997

26 Marissa Groenesteijn NED F 8 122 164 180 136 152 184 938 986

27 Klaas Snijder NED M 0 144 147 161 169 179 171 971 971

28 Robert Vonk NED M 0 176 138 170 166 153 165 968 968

29 Christophe Bierlaire BEL M 0 150 160 193 168 146 107 924 924

30 Michel Baars NED M 0 126 144 164 159 176 145 914 914
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Michaël Krens NED M 0 189 172 246 298 226 219 1350 1350

2 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 207 246 245 257 187 204 1346 1346

3 Johnny Spil NED M 0 223 276 215 203 201 225 1343 1343

4 Eric Koning NED M 0 216 207 246 176 186 227 1258 1258

5 Kevin van Rooijen NED M 0 169 272 120 238 201 233 1233 1233

6 Kelly French-Plummen NED F 8 231 177 162 178 232 188 1168 1227

7 Bianca Wiekeraad NED F 8 221 194 226 147 196 174 1158 1206

8 Simone Boonstra NED F 8 180 212 213 152 152 248 1157 1205

9 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 202 200 157 224 141 223 1147 1195

10 Anne Breems NED F 8 180 177 223 193 168 197 1138 1186

11 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 257 222 180 179 172 175 1185 1185

12 Robert Vonk NED M 0 163 253 229 191 160 188 1184 1184

13 Oliver Pescher GER M 0 222 200 171 162 224 181 1160 1160

14 Julian Petrov BUL M 0 182 258 170 187 189 172 1158 1158

15 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 184 181 204 214 203 168 1154 1154

16 Daniël Spee NED M 0 226 179 170 201 213 161 1150 1150

17 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 226 200 163 189 181 191 1150 1150

18 Hans Snelting NED M 0 191 163 200 190 190 201 1135 1135

19 Ton Plummen NED M 0 236 175 140 175 200 193 1119 1119

20 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 142 193 159 180 212 185 1071 1119

21 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 143 159 204 212 227 170 1115 1115

22 Dan French NED M 0 207 172 149 160 202 223 1113 1113

23 Sjaquil Abdoelbasier NED M 0 162 203 200 160 163 222 1110 1110

24 Bryan van Dijk NED M 0 192 198 165 139 247 148 1089 1089

25 Giancarlo Ragusa BEL M 0 187 144 176 162 228 175 1072 1072

26 Ferrell Khoo NED M 0 202 158 181 154 155 174 1024 1024

27 Jeffrey van Rossum NED M 0 190 144 107 205 203 174 1023 1023

28 Peter de Winter NED M 0 174 163 179 153 214 139 1022 1022

29 Tom Gulman NED M 0 176 153 153 124 141 163 910 910

30 Markus Buda GER M 0 128 139 123 136 120 124 770 770
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Alex de Vries NED M 0 232 217 250 254 223 185 1361 1361

2 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 246 189 229 193 226 203 1286 1334

3 Johnny Spil NED M 0 258 226 220 226 211 146 1287 1287

4 Ferrell Khoo NED M 0 157 220 213 244 235 196 1265 1265

5 Simone Boonstra NED F 8 178 169 202 210 203 228 1190 1238

6 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 216 289 199 177 194 161 1236 1236

7 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 224 245 206 190 190 166 1221 1221

8 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 164 234 201 186 210 205 1200 1200

9 Ellen Jansen NED F 8 179 185 247 207 163 168 1149 1197

10 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 185 201 207 187 188 180 1148 1196

11 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 139 206 214 185 214 183 1141 1189

12 Sander Broers NED M 0 219 183 182 235 180 173 1172 1172

13 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 170 205 200 185 201 200 1161 1161

14 Anne Breems NED F 8 200 186 165 196 178 188 1113 1161

15 Eric Koning NED M 0 163 217 200 169 181 221 1151 1151

16 Leo Schuyt NED M 0 198 164 158 167 202 236 1125 1125

17 Marianne de Jong NED F 8 167 180 147 185 150 245 1074 1122

18 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 217 152 182 221 178 161 1111 1111

19 Alex Stewart NED M 0 202 160 171 163 224 187 1107 1107

20 Angelo Tomas NED M 0 206 200 164 158 195 176 1099 1099

21 Robert Vonk NED M 0 216 190 164 170 181 178 1099 1099

22 Cheska Tomas NED F 8 212 151 138 203 156 189 1049 1097

23 Christophe Hermans BEL M 0 176 145 167 208 191 166 1053 1053

24 Marco Landman NED M 0 203 201 131 198 149 169 1051 1051

25 Geoffrey Cirkel NED M 0 137 179 188 182 143 187 1016 1016

26 Tom Gulman NED M 0 150 147 174 214 130 195 1010 1010

27 Daniël Spee NED M 0 203 150 204 158 141 152 1008 1008

28 Aidan Byrne IRL M 0 200 150 152 179 159 159 999 999

29 Auke Broekhuizen NED M 0 174 175 180 151 135 168 983 983

30 Sjaqiel Abdoelbasier NED M 0 136 155 175 202 140 160 968 968

31 Julian Petrov BUL M 0 170 118 170 181 176 0 815 816
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 227 224 232 226 227 247 1383 1383

2 Carsten Hansen DEN M 0 269 259 203 199 202 226 1358 1358

3 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 270 235 222 233 203 192 1355 1355

4 Paul Moor ENG M 0 191 195 237 257 210 248 1338 1338

5 Darren Cundy ENG M 0 198 192 193 174 247 227 1231 1231

6 Tore Rokkones NOR M 0 224 207 197 191 185 214 1218 1218

7 Lee Cocker ENG M 0 159 211 202 234 181 206 1193 1193

8 Craig Barrett ENG M 0 218 143 187 244 188 211 1191 1191

9 Elco Gorter NED M 0 160 172 205 234 201 219 1191 1191

10 Mathias Reinertsen NOR M 0 191 198 194 201 204 191 1179 1179

11 Maria Franciska Stampe DEN F 8 177 184 204 174 193 195 1127 1175

12 Menno van den Heuvel NED M 0 150 186 212 237 159 211 1155 1155

13 Ron Hurt USA M 0 150 239 151 245 170 195 1150 1150

14 Daniel Dol NED M 0 164 214 143 230 178 204 1133 1133

15 Marianne de Jong NED F 8 141 204 191 161 188 188 1073 1121

16 Aidan Byrne IRL M 0 196 187 196 171 213 145 1108 1108

17 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 166 185 187 173 202 183 1096 1096

18 Marco Landman NED M 0 159 193 212 170 179 177 1090 1090

19 Sigbjørn Eide NOR M 0 183 177 184 178 186 181 1089 1089

20 Gemma Tsappis ENG F 8 196 137 151 208 170 178 1040 1088

21 Rob Thurlby ENG M 0 139 208 194 168 216 148 1073 1073

22 James Fitzpatrick ENG M 0 194 169 170 125 211 168 1037 1037

23 Tom Gulman NED M 0 155 149 159 173 180 133 949 949

24 Michel Baars NED M 0 130 158 129 189 170 159 935 935

25 Markus Buda GER M 0 124 143 159 135 126 129 816 816
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 219 235 215 211 224 217 1321 1321

2 Menno van den Heuvel NED M 0 146 264 185 211 213 256 1275 1275

3 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 188 243 200 220 223 189 1263 1263

4 Dennis Knijff NED M 0 169 232 233 203 238 182 1257 1257

5 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 169 151 230 275 164 248 1237 1237

6 Pontus Andersson SWE M 0 181 234 202 224 211 162 1214 1214

7 Miles Corney ENG M 0 210 181 204 222 183 212 1212 1212

8 Klaas Snijder NED M 0 275 205 188 200 176 166 1210 1210

9 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 158 195 193 217 236 210 1209 1209

10 Hans Snelting NED M 0 196 175 202 167 219 233 1192 1192

11 Aidan Byrne IRL M 0 177 192 237 161 159 254 1180 1180

12 Ferrell Khoo NED M 0 225 161 172 255 176 171 1160 1160

13 Kevin van Rooijen NED M 0 243 192 163 183 213 165 1159 1159

14 Elco Gorter NED M 0 206 193 189 206 180 179 1153 1153

15 Dan French NED M 0 169 186 171 225 200 193 1144 1144

16 Manolito Meerlo NED M 0 148 168 225 146 223 214 1124 1124

17 Bryan van Dijk NED M 0 181 189 194 186 169 201 1120 1120

18 Patrick Elsendoorn NED M 0 155 211 196 158 223 171 1114 1114

19 Ton Plummen NED M 0 204 169 163 188 182 208 1114 1114

20 Jaroslav Lorenc CZE M 0 203 153 189 171 215 182 1113 1113

21 Kelly French-Plummen NED F 8 181 182 155 134 152 213 1017 1065

22 Jelle Kuipers NED M 0 132 212 140 183 192 169 1028 1028

23 Marco Lammers NED M 0 164 158 143 177 179 170 991 991

24 Christophe Hermans BEL M 0 178 148 192 143 127 188 976 976

25 Markus Buda GER M 0 107 110 122 136 0 0 475 475
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Tom van Vliet NED M 0 212 244 214 170 258 227 1325 1325

2 Pontus Andersson SWE M 0 237 216 234 222 181 233 1323 1323

3 Bianca Wiekeraad NED F 8 246 179 210 191 214 210 1250 1298

4 Tore Rokkones NOR M 0 256 236 222 165 203 181 1263 1263

5 Sophie Thompson ENG F 8 198 234 190 180 209 180 1191 1239

6 Manolito Meerlo NED M 0 196 230 233 171 202 205 1237 1237

7 Sigbjørn Eide NOR M 0 202 185 215 239 214 173 1228 1228

8 Ron Hurt USA M 0 225 223 188 193 221 164 1214 1214

9 Yorick van Deutekom NED M 0 183 276 162 216 152 223 1212 1212

10 Margreet Dirks NED F 8 186 165 178 178 192 202 1101 1149

11 Gemma Tsappis ENG F 8 175 182 204 188 170 171 1090 1138

12 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 208 183 187 143 224 186 1131 1131

13 Miles Corney ENG M 0 177 220 173 164 170 225 1129 1129

14 Lars Pöhler GER M 0 201 192 185 173 186 189 1126 1126

15 Mathias Reinertsen NOR M 0 146 168 256 162 201 187 1120 1120

16 James Fitzpatrick ENG M 0 153 183 265 201 160 156 1118 1118

17 Marc Chandra NED M 0 168 240 170 124 180 178 1060 1060

18 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 216 195 192 188 150 117 1058 1058

19 Maria Franciska Stampe DEN F 8 191 153 170 171 169 156 1010 1058

20 Patrick Elsendoorn NED M 0 168 150 173 207 185 148 1031 1031

21 David Cooper ENG M 0 156 153 165 209 169 167 1019 1019
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Paul Moor ENG M 0 227 236 238 207 234 270 1412 1412

2 Rob Thurlby ENG M 0 245 265 252 228 158 201 1349 1349

3 Darren Cundy ENG M 0 183 246 245 204 224 225 1327 1327

4 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 214 224 237 218 204 212 1309 1309

5 Mike Bergmann NED M 0 208 176 243 223 180 257 1287 1287

6 Clement Dubus BEL M 0 191 213 254 209 224 191 1282 1282

7 Jaroslav Lorenc CZE M 0 241 200 204 182 247 202 1276 1276

8 Mathias Reinertsen NOR M 0 192 226 213 181 199 235 1246 1246

9 Sigbjørn Eide NOR M 0 202 192 211 200 202 204 1211 1211

10 Jordi Putman NED M 0 183 174 191 238 212 210 1208 1208

11 Lee Cocker ENG M 0 190 213 236 197 154 215 1205 1205

12 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 215 204 179 198 243 157 1196 1196

13 Thibaut Lanos FRA M 0 200 195 195 194 214 197 1195 1195

14 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 188 200 202 224 168 203 1185 1185

15 Craig Barrett ENG M 0 144 223 204 213 192 206 1182 1182

16 Yorick van Deutekom NED M 0 190 214 193 183 172 230 1182 1182

17 Vincent Wuylens BEL M 0 198 178 167 196 216 223 1178 1178

18 Aidan Byrne IRL M 0 188 213 225 193 157 190 1166 1166

19 Miles Corney ENG M 0 167 185 197 246 212 155 1162 1162

20 Ron Hurt USA M 0 249 162 182 184 186 190 1153 1153

21 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 179 199 170 195 218 192 1153 1153

22 David Cooper ENG M 0 224 149 197 206 206 159 1141 1141

23 Christophe Hermans BEL M 0 168 171 190 160 170 172 1031 1031

24 Vincent Evers GER M 0 178 158 156 167 181 184 1024 1024
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Jaroslav Lorenc CZE M 0 244 247 238 225 266 236 1456 1456

2 Thibaut Lanos FRA M 0 223 231 255 235 254 225 1423 1423

3 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 216 223 236 214 156 228 1273 1273

4 Mathias Reinertsen NOR M 0 210 201 232 169 223 233 1268 1268

5 Lars Pöhler GER M 0 178 140 218 300 191 192 1219 1219

6 Miles Corney ENG M 0 190 215 167 253 144 235 1204 1204

7 Jordi Putman NED M 0 213 148 200 238 188 216 1203 1203

8 Tore Rokkones NOR M 0 188 160 191 223 222 205 1189 1189

9 Vincent Wuylens BEL M 0 185 181 188 233 206 183 1176 1176

10 Thomas Verschuere FRA M 0 208 165 209 183 224 182 1171 1171

11 Ron Hurt USA M 0 143 211 205 200 177 224 1160 1160

12 Yoni Billaut FRA M 0 179 232 180 236 135 197 1159 1159

13 Lee Cocker ENG M 0 226 190 173 204 180 182 1155 1155

14 Sophie Thompson ENG F 8 153 196 169 191 171 222 1102 1150

15 Alex Stewart NED M 0 181 166 232 199 194 161 1133 1133

16 Patrick Elsendoorn NED M 0 218 176 178 192 179 189 1132 1132

17 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 164 189 178 200 200 176 1107 1107

18 Maria Franciska Stampe DEN F 8 234 120 173 186 165 165 1043 1091

19 Marissa van Groenesteijn NED F 8 162 159 195 172 177 169 1034 1082

20 Jeremy Bazire FRA M 0 161 214 188 193 132 190 1078 1078

21 Marie Charlotte Carlier FRA F 8 203 145 198 148 177 156 1027 1075

22 Craig Barrett ENG M 0 194 206 180 163 171 161 1075 1075

23 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 173 176 170 212 142 168 1041 1041

24 David Cooper ENG M 0 160 146 198 164 193 173 1034 1034

25 Gemma Tsappis ENG F 8 181 154 151 143 155 185 969 1017

26 James Fitzpatrick ENG M 0 182 167 166 150 178 131 974 974

27 Stefan Langeloo NED M 0 144 167 133 138 158 192 932 932
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Jaroslav Lorenc CZE M 0 244 247 238 225 266 236 1456 1456

2 Thibaut Lanos FRA M 0 223 231 255 235 254 225 1423 1423

3 Ghislaine Stigter-van der Tol NED F 8 246 264 255 210 229 167 1371 1419

4 Paul Moor ENG M 0 227 236 238 207 234 270 1412 1412

5 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 258 235 233 227 223 235 1411 1411

6 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 227 224 232 226 227 247 1383 1383

7 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 266 300 246 184 178 204 1378 1378

8 Alex de Vries NED M 0 232 217 250 254 223 185 1361 1361

9 Carsten Hansen DEN M 0 269 259 203 199 202 226 1358 1358

10 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 270 235 222 233 203 192 1355 1355

11 Michaël Krens NED M 0 189 172 246 298 226 219 1350 1350

12 Rob Thurlby ENG M 0 245 265 252 228 158 201 1349 1349

13 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 207 246 245 257 187 204 1346 1346

14 Johnny Spil NED M 0 223 276 215 203 201 225 1343 1343

15 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 246 189 229 193 226 203 1286 1334

16 Darren Cundy ENG M 0 183 246 245 204 224 225 1327 1327

17 Tom van Vliet NED M 0 212 244 214 170 258 227 1325 1325

18 Pontus Andersson SWE M 0 237 216 234 222 181 233 1323 1323

19 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 219 235 215 211 224 217 1321 1321

20 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 214 224 237 218 204 212 1309 1309

21 Bianca Wiekeraad NED F 8 246 179 210 191 214 210 1250 1298

22 Ton Plummen NED M 0 222 230 203 210 182 246 1293 1293

23 Mike Bergmann NED M 0 208 176 243 223 180 257 1287 1287

24 Clement Dubus BEL M 0 191 213 254 209 224 191 1282 1282

25 Menno van den Heuvel NED M 0 146 264 185 211 213 256 1275 1275

26 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 216 223 236 214 156 228 1273 1273

27 Mathias Reinertsen NOR M 0 210 201 232 169 223 233 1268 1268

28 Ferrell Khoo NED M 0 157 220 213 244 235 196 1265 1265

29 Tore Rokkones NOR M 0 256 236 222 165 203 181 1263 1263

30 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 188 243 200 220 223 189 1263 1263

31 Eric Koning NED M 0 216 207 246 176 186 227 1258 1258

32 Dennis Knijff NED M 0 169 232 233 203 238 182 1257 1257

33 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 217 254 225 182 158 208 1244 1244

34 Sophie Thompson ENG F 8 198 234 190 180 209 180 1191 1239

35 Simone Boonstra NED F 8 178 169 202 210 203 228 1190 1238

36 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 169 151 230 275 164 248 1237 1237

37 Manolito Meerlo NED M 0 196 230 233 171 202 205 1237 1237

38 Kevin van Rooijen NED M 0 169 272 120 238 201 233 1233 1233

39 Sigbjørn Eide NOR M 0 202 185 215 239 214 173 1228 1228

40 Kelly French-Plummen NED F 8 242 177 162 178 232 188 1179 1227

41 Lars Pöhler GER M 0 178 140 218 300 191 192 1219 1219

42 Ron Hurt USA M 0 225 223 188 193 221 164 1214 1214

43 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 231 204 197 214 177 190 1213 1213

44 Yorick van Deutekom NED M 0 183 276 162 216 152 223 1212 1212

45 Miles Corney ENG M 0 210 181 204 222 183 212 1212 1212

46 Klaas Snijder NED M 0 275 205 188 200 176 166 1210 1210

47 Jordi Putman NED M 0 183 174 191 238 212 210 1208 1208

48 Anne Breems NED F 8 205 222 190 156 184 201 1158 1206

49 Lee Cocker ENG M 0 190 213 236 197 154 215 1205 1205

50 Laurene Bouillier FRA F 8 219 181 220 150 213 174 1157 1205

51 Ellen Jansen NED F 8 179 185 247 207 163 168 1149 1197

52 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 215 204 179 198 243 157 1196 1196

53 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 185 201 207 187 188 180 1148 1196

54 Li B h t NED F 8 202 200 157 224 141 223 1147 1195
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52 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 215 204 179 198 243 157 1196 1196

53 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 185 201 207 187 188 180 1148 1196

54 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 202 200 157 224 141 223 1147 1195

55 Kevin de Haan NED M 0 163 183 214 213 203 219 1195 1195

56 Hans Snelting NED M 0 196 175 202 167 219 233 1192 1192

57 Craig Barrett ENG M 0 218 143 187 244 188 211 1191 1191

58 Elco Gorter NED M 0 160 172 205 234 201 219 1191 1191

59 Geoffrey Cirkel NED M 0 177 222 238 206 189 158 1190 1190

60 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 164 246 170 214 176 220 1190 1190

61 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 188 200 202 224 168 203 1185 1185

62 Robert Vonk NED M 0 163 253 229 191 160 188 1184 1184

63 Aidan Byrne IRL M 0 177 192 237 161 159 254 1180 1180

64 Vincent Wuylens BEL M 0 198 178 167 196 216 223 1178 1178

65 Julian Petrov BUL M 0 203 157 206 180 183 248 1177 1177

66 Maria Franciska Stampe DEN F 8 177 184 204 174 193 195 1127 1175

67 Jonathan Cools BEL M 0 180 192 203 232 185 181 1173 1173

68 Sander Broers NED M 0 219 183 182 235 180 173 1172 1172

69 Thomas Verschuere FRA M 0 208 165 209 183 224 182 1171 1171

70 Marco Lammers NED M 0 194 172 173 210 245 174 1168 1168

71 Peter de Winter NED M 0 195 177 174 193 236 189 1164 1164

72 Alain Nicolas FRA M 0 181 211 233 202 151 185 1163 1163

73 Oliver Pescher GER M 0 222 200 171 162 224 181 1160 1160

74 Yoni Billaut FRA M 0 179 232 180 236 135 197 1159 1159

75 Daniël Spee NED M 0 226 179 170 201 213 161 1150 1150

76 Margreet Dirks NED F 8 186 165 178 178 192 202 1101 1149

77 Dan French NED M 0 169 186 171 225 200 193 1144 1144

78 David Cooper ENG M 0 224 149 197 206 206 159 1141 1141

79 Gemma Tsappis ENG F 8 175 182 204 188 170 171 1090 1138

80 Johnny Fronville BEL M 0 223 203 172 189 182 166 1135 1135

81 Daniel Dol NED M 0 164 214 143 230 178 204 1133 1133

82 Alex Stewart NED M 0 181 166 232 199 194 161 1133 1133

83 Patrick Elsendoorn NED M 0 218 176 178 192 179 189 1132 1132

84 Leo Schuyt NED M 0 198 164 158 167 202 236 1125 1125

85 Marianne de Jong NED F 8 167 180 147 185 150 245 1074 1122

86 Marco Landman NED M 0 186 211 186 170 193 175 1121 1121

87 Bryan van Dijk NED M 0 181 189 194 186 169 201 1120 1120

88 James Fitzpatrick ENG M 0 153 183 265 201 160 156 1118 1118

89 Sjaqiel Abdoelbasier NED M 0 162 203 200 160 163 222 1110 1110

90 Angelo Tomas NED M 0 206 200 164 158 195 176 1099 1099

91 Cheska Tomas NED F 8 212 151 138 203 156 189 1049 1097

92 Olivier Braine BEL M 0 169 179 208 150 180 209 1095 1095

93 Marissa van Groenesteijn NED F 8 162 159 195 172 177 169 1034 1082

94 Jeremy Bazire FRA M 0 161 214 188 193 132 190 1078 1078

95 Marie Charlotte Carlier FRA F 8 203 145 198 148 177 156 1027 1075

96 Eric Kok NED M 0 155 156 230 165 160 208 1074 1074

97 Giancarlo Ragusa BEL M 0 187 144 176 162 228 175 1072 1072

98 Wesley van Weert NED M 0 186 160 162 172 191 201 1072 1072

99 Marc Chandra NED M 0 168 240 170 124 180 178 1060 1060

100 Christophe Hermans BEL M 0 176 145 167 208 191 166 1053 1053

101 Auke Broekhuizen NED M 0 193 182 171 168 164 156 1034 1034

102 Jelle Kuipers NED M 0 132 212 140 183 192 169 1028 1028

103 Vincent Evers GER M 0 178 158 156 167 181 184 1024 1024

104 Jeffrey van Rossum NED M 0 190 144 107 205 203 174 1023 1023

105 Tom Gulman NED M 0 150 147 174 214 130 195 1010 1010
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103 Vincent Evers GER M 0 178 158 156 167 181 184 1024 1024

104 Jeffrey van Rossum NED M 0 190 144 107 205 203 174 1023 1023

105 Tom Gulman NED M 0 150 147 174 214 130 195 1010 1010

106 Grégory Vanderpypen BEL M 0 190 185 188 142 133 159 997 997

107 Gerrie de Graaf NED M 0 162 181 167 151 170 166 997 997

108 Lindsey Paling NED F 8 124 140 140 200 169 145 918 966

109 Michel Baars NED M 0 145 213 132 141 170 160 961 961

110 Stefan Langeloo NED M 0 144 167 133 138 158 192 932 932

111 Christophe Bierlaire BEL M 0 150 160 193 168 146 107 924 924

112 Markus Buda GER M 0 124 143 159 135 126 129 816 816
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Jordi Putman NED M 0 235 235 235

2 Lars Pöhler GER M 0 225 225 225

3 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 221 221 221

4 Sophie Thompson ENG F 8 209 209 217

5 Miles Corney ENG M 0 208 208 208

6 Ellen Jansen NED F 8 198 198 206

7 Marco Landman NED M 0 200 200 200

8 David Cooper ENG M 0 197 197 197

9 Lee Cocker ENG M 0 193 193 193

10 Vincent Evers GER M 0 192 192 192

11 Aiden Byrne IRL M 0 190 190 190

12 Manolito Meerlo NED M 0 177 177 177

13 Jeremy Bazire FRA M 0 176 176 176

14 Vincent Wuylens BEL M 0 174 174 174

15 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 172 172 172

16 Yoni Biilaut FRA M 0 163 163 163
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Top 8 after Qualifying - Final Step 2

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Jaroslav Lorenc CZE M 0 244 247 238 225 266 236 1456 1456

2 Thibaut Lanos FRA M 0 223 231 255 235 254 225 1423 1423

3 Ghislaine Stigter-van der Tol NED F 8 246 264 255 210 229 167 1371 1419

4 Paul Moor ENG M 0 227 236 238 207 234 270 1412 1412

5 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 258 235 233 227 223 235 1411 1411

6 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 227 224 232 226 227 247 1383 1383

7 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 266 300 246 184 178 204 1378 1378

8 Alex de Vries NED M 0 232 217 250 254 223 185 1361 1361

Nrs. 9 - 30 after Qualifying - Final Step 1

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

9 Carsten Hansen DEN M 0 269 259 203 199 202 226 1358 1358

10 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 270 235 222 233 203 192 1355 1355

11 Michaël Krens NED M 0 189 172 246 298 226 219 1350 1350

12 Rob Thurlby ENG M 0 245 265 252 228 158 201 1349 1349

13 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 207 246 245 257 187 204 1346 1346

14 Johnny Spil NED M 0 223 276 215 203 201 225 1343 1343

15 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 246 189 229 193 226 203 1286 1334

16 Darren Cundy ENG M 0 183 246 245 204 224 225 1327 1327

17 Tom van Vliet NED M 0 212 244 214 170 258 227 1325 1325

18 Pontus Andersson SWE M 0 237 216 234 222 181 233 1323 1323

19 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 219 235 215 211 224 217 1321 1321

20 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 214 224 237 218 204 212 1309 1309

21 Bianca Wiekeraad NED F 8 246 179 210 191 214 210 1250 1298

22 Ton Plummen NED M 0 222 230 203 210 182 246 1293 1293

23 Mike Bergmann NED M 0 208 176 243 223 180 257 1287 1287

24 Clement Dubus BEL M 0 191 213 254 209 224 191 1282 1282

25 Menno van den Heuvel NED M 0 146 264 185 211 213 256 1275 1275

26 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 216 223 236 214 156 228 1273 1273

27 Mathias Reinertsen NOR M 0 210 201 232 169 223 233 1268 1268

28 Ferrell Khoo NED M 0 157 220 213 244 235 196 1265 1265

29 Tore Rokkones NOR M 0 256 236 222 165 203 181 1263 1263

30 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 188 243 200 220 223 189 1263 1263

Top 4 Desperado Squad - Final Step 1

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Jordi Putman NED M 0 235 235 235

2 Lars Pöhler GER M 0 225 225 225

3 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 221 221 221

4 Sophie Thompson ENG F 8 209 209 217

Top 6 Squads 1-4 - Final Step 1

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Eric Koning NED M 0 216 207 246 176 186 227 1258 1258

2 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 217 254 225 182 158 208 1244 1244

3 Simone Boonstra NED F 8 178 169 202 210 203 228 1190 1238

4 Kevin van Rooijen NED M 0 169 272 120 238 201 233 1233 1233

5 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 203 213 210 181 189 233 1229 1229

6 Kelly French-Plummen NED F 8 242 177 162 178 232 188 1179 1227
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 Scr Total +/-

1 Clement Dubus BEL M 0 219 215 246 246 926 926 97

2 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 267 228 172 246 913 913 84

3 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 198 231 247 221 897 897 68

4 Pontus Andersson SWE M 0 223 216 186 257 882 882 53

5 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 227 257 206 184 874 874 45

6 Eric Koning NED M 0 153 195 236 278 862 862 33

7 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 189 191 222 254 856 856 27

8 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 200 209 224 223 856 856 27

9 Kevin van Rooijen NED M 0 201 223 242 189 855 855 26

10 Rob Thurlby ENG M 0 202 216 237 200 855 855 26

11 Mathias Reinertsen NOR M 0 196 214 228 213 851 851 22

12 Johnny Spil NED M 0 184 246 216 198 844 844 15

13 Tom van Vliet NED M 0 213 192 217 222 844 844 15

14 Darren Cundy ENG M 0 203 219 169 244 835 835 6

15 Jordi Putman NED M 0 235 203 159 234 831 831 2

16 Kelly French-Plummen NED F 8 197 192 229 179 797 829 0

17 Simone Boonstra NED F 8 172 198 215 211 796 828 -1

18 Menno van den Heuvel NED M 0 189 191 222 219 821 821 -8

19 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 215 201 175 191 782 814 -15

20 Carsten Hansen DEN M 0 179 205 183 224 791 791 -38

21 Sophie Thompson ENG F 8 158 204 180 204 746 778 -51

22 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 210 171 197 200 778 778 -51

23 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 191 206 190 190 777 777 -52

24 Mike Bergmann NED M 0 215 186 208 165 774 774 -55

25 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 221 183 203 165 772 772 -57

26 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 178 186 210 182 756 756 -73

27 Michaël Krens NED M 0 181 207 178 183 749 749 -80

28 Ferrell Khoo NED M 0 189 135 230 194 748 748 -81

29 Tore Rokkones NOR M 0 186 155 182 218 741 741 -88

30 Bianca Wiekeraad NED F 8 187 158 142 220 707 739 -90

31 Ton Plummen NED M 0 180 201 182 172 735 735 -94

32 Lars Pöhler GER M 0 204 193 132 171 700 700 -129
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 Scr Total +/-

1 Johnny Spil NED M 0 254 280 246 201 981 981 146

2 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 235 223 258 214 930 930 95

3 Eric Koning NED M 0 235 227 223 223 908 908 73

4 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 241 173 247 237 898 898 63

5 Pontus Andersson SWE M 0 258 206 205 226 895 895 60

6 Jaroslav Lorenc CZE M 0 168 245 247 215 875 875 40

7 Clement Dubus BEL M 0 204 226 220 225 875 875 40

8 Tom van Vliet NED M 0 204 222 227 219 872 872 37

9 Ghislaine Stigter-van der Tol NED F 8 217 233 187 202 839 871 36

10 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 193 236 199 232 860 860 25

11 Alex de Vries NED M 0 190 214 246 191 841 841 6

12 Paul Moor ENG M 0 207 237 183 208 835 835 0

13 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 154 257 156 246 813 813 -22

14 Thibaut Lanos FRA M 0 244 160 226 182 812 812 -23

15 Darren Cundy ENG M 0 228 193 177 214 812 812 -23

16 Kelly French-Plummen NED F 8 213 200 180 171 764 796 -39

17 Rob Thurlby ENG M 0 199 169 210 208 786 786 -49

18 Mathias Reinertsen NOR M 0 207 177 199 192 775 775 -60

19 Jordi Putman NED M 0 208 177 208 169 762 762 -73

20 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 182 210 171 171 734 734 -101

21 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 162 198 166 206 732 732 -103

22 Kevin van Rooijen NED M 0 194 200 156 152 702 702 -133

23 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 175 160 152 203 690 690 -145

24 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -835
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# Name Fed M/F Step 2 Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Mik Stampe DEN M 860 0 278 230 268 229 237 242 2344 2344

2 Michell Stinissen NED M 930 0 278 235 192 197 238 212 2282 2282

3 Johnny Spil NED M 981 0 170 214 247 203 209 236 2260 2260

4 Alex de Vries NED M 841 0 268 217 225 223 236 231 2241 2241

5 Jaroslav Lorenc CZE M 875 0 248 191 198 221 231 259 2223 2223

6 Eric Koning NED M 908 0 237 247 199 203 199 214 2207 2207

7 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 898 0 188 232 186 212 223 242 2181 2181

8 Ghislaine Stigter-van der Tol NED F 871 8 179 239 259 170 229 183 2130 2178

9 Pontus Andersson SWE M 895 0 280 207 177 192 195 170 2116 2116

10 Tom van Vliet NED M 872 0 214 184 201 184 234 214 2103 2103

11 Paul Moor ENG M 835 0 180 238 181 211 206 188 2039 2039

12 Clement Dubus BEL M 875 0 213 211 145 171 162 226 2003 2003
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